ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5010
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KHIPRO
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5010-M-5-92 MIR KHAN
5010-M-5-93 GHULAM HUSSAIN
5010-M-5-94 VISHAL KUMAR
5010-M-5-95 ZUBAIR
5010-M-8-519  GUL ZAIB

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE KHIPRO CAMPUS

FATHER NAME
GOHAR ALI

ASAD ALl

ASHOK KUMAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSIF
MUHAMMAD JUMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5

o U1 U1 U»n

90
90
90
90
90

34

50

50

46

30
TOTAL

37.78%
55.56%
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