ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE:	5010
INSTITUTION NAME:	BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE KHIPRO CAMPUS
CITY:	KHIPRO

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5010-M-5-92	MIR KHAN	GOHAR ALI	5	90	34	37.78%
5010-M-5-93	GHULAM HUSSAIN	ASAD ALI	5	90	50	55.56%
5010-M-5-94	VISHAL KUMAR	ASHOK KUMAR	5	90	50	55.56%
5010-M-5-95	ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD YOUSIF	5	90	46	51.11%
5010-M-8-519	GUL ZAIB	MUHAMMAD JUMAN	8	90	30	33.33%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.				TOTAL	5	

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.